
                                                              

Invitation for Bids 

Gadhawa Rural Municipality  

Office of the Rural Municipal Executive 

Gadhawa Dang 

Invitation for Bids for the Road Construction 

 Date of publication: September 16, 2021(31 Bhadra 2078) 

1. Gadhawa Rural Municipality Dang  inviates  electronic bids only from Nepalese eligible bidders for the construction of 

Projects as mentioned below under NCB/SQ Procedures. Bidding is open to all eligible Nepalese bidders. 

2. Eligible Bidders  may obtain further information and inspect the Bidding Documents at the office of Gadhawa Gaunpalika 

Dang, e-mail: gadhawagaunpalika@gmail.com , or may visit PPMO website www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp. 

Contract ID Last date of 

Bid 

Document 

Purchasing 

Last Date of 

Bid 

Submission 

Date and 

time of 

Bid 

Opening 

Bid Validity 

Period 

Bid Security 

Validity Period 

Prebid Meeting 

For 

02/NCB/GRM/W/2078/079 

and 

03/NCB/GRM/W/2078/079 

October 17, 

2021 

October 18, 

2021 (within 

12:00 PM) 

October 

18, 2021 

(1:00 PM) 

Up to 

January 16, 

2022 

Up to February 

15, 2022 

October 11, 

2021 ( 1:00 

PM) 

For 

04/SQ/GRM/W/2078/079 

and 

05/SQ/GRM/W/2078/079 

September 

30 , 2021 

October 01 , 

2021 (within 

12:00 PM) 

October 

01, 2021 

(1:00 PM) 

Up to 

November 

15, 2021 

Up to 

December  15, 

2021 

NA 

Bank Details to deposit bidding document cost 

Name of the Bank Name of Office Office 

Code no 

Rajaswa (Revenue) 

Shirshak no. 

Rajaswa Account 

No 

NIC ASIA Bank, Lamahi Branch Gadhawa Rural  Municipality   0512050028738002 

Details of the contract : 

S.N Contract ID Descriptions of Work Bid Security 

Amount  (NRs.) 

Bid Document 

Price (NRs.) 

1 02/NCB/GRM/W/2078/079 lkkn 8fF8f gfnL lgdf{0f lg/Gt/tf 65,000.00 3000.00 

2 03/NCB/GRM/W/2078/079 d':tlsd d';ndfgsf] 3/b]lv v8sk'/ ;Dd ;8s sfnf]kq] 70,000.00 3000.00 

3 04/SQ/GRM/W/2078/079 Dfndnf l/ª/f]8 sfnf]kq] j8f g+=! 50,000.00 1000.00 

4 05/SQ/GRM/W/2078/079 Wff]b|] sfnf]kq] tyf af6f] u|fe]n 50,000.00 1000.00 

3. Mandatory information which is not covered in this bidding document will be as per PPA and latest edition of PPR.  

4.  The Employer reserves the right to accept or reject any bid, and to annul the bidding process and reject all Bids at any 

time prior to contract award.  

 Chief Administratrive Officer 


